
Supplemental Pay 2023-2024

 **Please Post**
Supplemental Paydates 2023-2024

Time Period By Noon  due in Payroll Office Payroll Date
and  Time Clock hours confirmed

6/11 to 6/24/23 confirmed by noon 6/26/23 6/30/2023 Friday
6/25 to 6/30/23 6/30/2023 7/14/2023 Friday
7/1 To 7/15/23 7/17/2023 7/28/2023 Friday

7/16 To 7/29/23 7/31/2023 8/15/2023 Tuesday
7/30 to 8/19/23 8/21/2023 8/30/2023 Wednesday
8/20 to 9/2/23 9/5/2023 9/15/2023 Friday
9/3 to 9/16/23 9/18/2023*1St Pay for T/C emp 9/29/2023 Friday
9/17 to 9/30/23 10/2/2023 10/13/2023 Friday

10/1 to 10/21/23 10/23/2023 10/30/2023 Monday
10/22 to 11/4/23 11/6/2023 11/15/2023 Wednesday
11/5 to 11/18/23 11/20/2023 11/30/2023 Thursday
11/19 to 12/2/23 12/4/2023 12/15/2023 Friday
12/3 to 12/14/23 12/15/2023 12/22/2023 Friday
12/15 to 12/31/23 1/2/2024 1/12/2024 Friday

1/1 to 1/20/24 1/22/2024 1/30/2024 Tuesday
1/21 to 2/3/24 2/5/2024 2/15/2024 Thursday
2/4 to 2/15/24 2/16/2024 2/29/2024 Thursday
2/16  to 3/2/24 3/4/2024 3/15/2024 Friday
3/3 to 03/9/24 3/11/2024 3/22/2024 Friday
3/10 to 4/6/24 4/8/2024 4/15/2024 Monday
4/7 to 4/20/24 4/22/2024 4/30/2024 Tuesday
4/21 to 5/4/24 5/6/2024 5/15/2024 Wednesday
5/5 to 5/18/24 5/20/2024 5/30/2024 Thursday
5/19 to 6/1/24 6/3/2024 6/14/2024 Friday
6/2 to 6/8/24 6/10/2024 6/21/2024 Friday

Time Clock Only and any time
cards correctly filled out&rec'd by

**6/9 to 6/25/24 confirmed by noon 6/25/24 6/28/2024 Friday
**Please Post**

Please Note that the last May&June Paydate may change.  
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